Compact LED revolving warning light featuring one super-bright
LED chip and an enhanced high dispersion refl ection system.
FEATURES
• SKHEB series includes an internal alarm (hi-pitched tone) of 90dB (at 1m) that is synchronized with the light operation.
• Indoors allows upright, inverted, and horizontal installation; outdoors allows upright installation only.
• Has the CE mark and conforms to the requirements (for 12V, 24V type only) for the EC directive.
• Compact motor with high durability and energy-effi  cient characteristics.
• Energy-effi  cient by using only 1 LED chip which is super-bright.

Dimensions
Mounting Dimensions
How to Order
Model Rated
Voltage
Current
Consumption
Flash Rate
(fpm) Mass
SKHE/SKHEB-12 DC 12V 0.25A
120
400g
SKHE/SKHEB-24 DC 24V 0.16A
SKHE/SKHEB-100 AC 100V 0.04A
600g
SKHE/SKHEB-200 AC 200V 0.02A
LED
90dB at 1m (SKHEB)
IP23
Φ118